2
FEBRUARY
The Brltlsh 2024

Institute of

BIR¥

BIR WORLD IMAGING CONGRESS 2024
VIRTUAL EVENT
CPD: 5 CREDITS

A
’ SIEMENS .-
R PHILIPS GEHealthCare  Yoqithineers

Bayer have part
funded this event




BIR WORLD IMAGING CONGRESS 2024

Virtual event
CPD: 5 credits

Programme organisers
|

Dr Teik Choon See, Honorary Secretary, BIR
Professor Stephen Keevil, President, BIR

Dr Sri Redla, Past-President, BIR
Dr Simon Jackson, Vice-President of Education, BIR

Join us

Join the BIR today to benefit from reduced delegate rates for our events.

For membership information visit:
www.bir.org.uk/join-us




BIR WORLD IMAGING CONGRESS 2024

Virtual event
CPD: 5 credits

09:00

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:10
10:25

10:40
10:45

11:05

11:25

11:45

12:05
12:20

12:50

12:55

13:15

13:35

13:55

14:15
14:35
14:50
15:00

Introduction
Professor Stephen Keevil, President, British Institute of Radiology

Session one: Network and collaboration

Leadership in healthcare
Speaker to be confirmed

How to be creative in research and publication?
Professor Shigeki Aoki, President, Japan Radiological Society

Medical radiation sciences: Addressing workforce pressures, cultural safety, and quality of care
Speaker to be confirmed

Panel discussion

Break

Session two: Infection

Introduction

Imaging in pulmonary tuberculosis
Professor Harsha Dissanayaka, President, Sri Lanka College of Radiologists

Imaging in extra-pulmonary tuberculosis
Dr Varaprasad Vemuri, Chief Radiologist, Global Hospitals, Vijayawada

Imaging in HIV
Speaker to be confirmed

Imaging in pyrexia of unknown origin

Dr Nguyen Ngoc Trang, Cardiovascular Radiologist and Vice-Secretary, Viethamese Society of Radiology and Nuclear
Medicine

Panel discussion

Break

Session three: Innovation and technologies

Introduction

Radiogenomics and artificial intelligence for personalised medicine: Perspectives from a Biologist, Physicist and
Physician

Speaker to be confirmed

How every scientist can improve communication by looking to the performing arts
Speaker to be confirmed

Influences of the social media continuum model in radiology: Theory and reality
Professor Tarek A El-Diasty, President, Egyptian Society of Radiology and Nuclear Medicine

Bridging access to radiology across the world
Speaker to be confirmed

Quiz
Panel discussion
Announcement of quiz winners

Close of event

w



BIR WORLD IMAGING CONGRESS 2024

, @BIR_News

Audrey House, 16-20 Ely Place, London, » f ‘ /britishinstituteofradiology
ECIN 6SN

www.bir.org.uk [N The British Institute of Radiology

Registered charity number: 215869



