







BIR WORLD IMAGING CONGRESS 2024
VIRTUAL EVENT
CPD: 5 CREDITS



funded this event







#### **BIR WORLD IMAGING CONGRESS 2024**

#### Virtual event

CPD: 5 credits

### Programme organisers

Dr Teik Choon See, Honorary Secretary, BIR Professor Stephen Keevil, President, BIR Dr Sri Redla, Past-President, BIR Dr Simon Jackson, Vice-President of Education, BIR

### Join us

Join the BIR today to benefit from reduced delegate rates for our events

For membership information visit: www.bir.org.uk/join-us

## BIR WORLD IMAGING CONGRESS 2024

#### Virtual event

CPD: 5 credits

09:00	Introduction Professor Stephen Keevil, President, British Institute of Radiology
Session one: Network and collaboration	
09:10	Leadership in healthcare Speaker to be confirmed
09:30	How to be creative in research and publication? Professor Shigeki Aoki, President, Japan Radiological Society
09:50	Medical radiation sciences: Addressing workforce pressures, cultural safety, and quality of care Speaker to be confirmed
10:10	Panel discussion
10:25	Break
Session two: Infection	
10:40	Introduction
10:40	
10:45	Imaging in pulmonary tuberculosis Professor Harsha Dissanayaka, President, Sri Lanka College of Radiologists
11:05	Imaging in extra-pulmonary tuberculosis Dr Varaprasad Vemuri, Chief Radiologist, Global Hospitals, Vijayawada
11:25	Imaging in HIV Speaker to be confirmed
11:45	<b>Imaging in pyrexia of unknown origin</b> Dr Nguyen Ngoc Trang, Cardiovascular Radiologist and Vice-Secretary, Vietnamese Society of Radiology and Nuclear Medicine
12:05	Panel discussion
12:20	Break
Session three: Innovation and technologies	
12:50	Introduction
12:55	Radiogenomics and artificial intelligence for personalised medicine: Perspectives from a Biologist, Physicist and Physician Speaker to be confirmed
13:15	How every scientist can improve communication by looking to the performing arts Speaker to be confirmed
13:35	Influences of the social media continuum model in radiology: Theory and reality Professor Tarek A El-Diasty, President, Egyptian Society of Radiology and Nuclear Medicine
13:55	Bridging access to radiology across the world Speaker to be confirmed
14:15	Quiz
14:35	Panel discussion
14:50	Announcement of quiz winners
15:00	Close of event

# **BIR WORLD IMAGING CONGRESS 2024**



@BIR\_News



/britishinstituteofradiology



The British Institute of Radiology